©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2007
January, 2007 − Rev. 9
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP4894/D
NCP4894
1.8 Watt Differential Audio
Power Amplifier with
Selectable Shutdown

(Weidmüller Reference)
J1, J3 − Weidmüller SL5.08/2/90B
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
NCP4894FCT1 MAI 9−Pin Flip−Chip 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4894FCT1G MAI 9−Pin Flip−Chip
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4894DMR2 MAK Micro−10 4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4894DMR2G MAK Micro−10
(Pb−Free)
4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4894MNR2 4894 DFN10 3000 / Tape & Reel
NCP4894MNR2G 4894 DFN10
(Pb−Free)
3000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.